Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Attorney Docket Number previously recorded on Reel 020179 Frame 0155. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the OHNO-42994.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Toshio Ando	11/26/2007
Takayuki Uchihashi	11/26/2007
Noriyuki Kodera	11/26/2007
Hayato Yamashita	11/26/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	National University Corporation Kanazawa University	
Street Address:	Nu 7, Kakuma-machi, Kanazawa-shi	
City:	Ishikawa	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	920-1164	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11915940

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)579-6073

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2165791700

Email: rcrockett@pearne.com

Correspondent Name: Jeffrey J. Sopko
Address Line 1: 1801 East 9th Street

Address Line 2: Suite 1200

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114-3108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	OHNO-42994
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey J. Sopko

500413896 REEL: 020204 FRAME: 0868

7.00

CT SY SY SY Total Attachments: 8
source=Assignment#page1.tif
source=Assignment#page2.tif
source=Assignment#page3.tif
source=IncorrectCoverSheet#page1.tif
source=IncorrectCoverSheet#page2.tif
source=IncorrectCoverSheet#page3.tif
source=IncorrectCoverSheet#page4.tif
source=IncorrectCoverSheet#page5.tif

PATENT REEL: 020204 FRAME: 0869

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, new and useful improvements have been made by the undersigned in

SCAN TYPE PROBE MICROSCOPE AND CANTILEVER DRIVE DEVICE

and are the subject of a patent application prepared for filing in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, and executed by the undersigned on the dates indicated below, which application is further identified as Pearne & Gordon LLP Docket No. OHNO-42994.

WHEREAS, National University Corporation Kanazawa University, a corporation of Japan, having a place of business at Nu 7, Kakuma-machi, Kanazawa-shi, Ishikawa 920-1164, Japan hereinafter referred to as "assignee", is desirous of acquiring all right, title, and interest throughout the world in, to, and under said improvements and inventions and patent rights therefor.

NOW, THEREFORE, be it known that, for valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, all right, title, and interest, in the United States and throughout the world, in, to and under said improvements and inventions and all patents, patent applications, patent rights, and inventor's certificates thereof, therefor, and therein, including without limitation said application for patent in the United States, all divisions and continuations thereof, all patents which may be granted thereon, all reissues and extensions thereof, all right to sue for past infringement thereunder, all patents which may be granted for said improvements and inventions by states or nations other than the United States, or by other authority, entity, or organization, and all applications therefor, have been and are hereby sold, assigned, transferred, and delivered unto assignee, its successors and assigns; and it is covenanted and agreed by the undersigned, and for executors, administrators, and legal representatives of the undersigned, that at assignee's request any and all applications, affidavits, assignments, and other instruments will be made, executed, and delivered as may be necessary, or desirable to secure for or vest in assignee, its successors or assigns, any improvement, inventions, right, title, interest, application, patent, patent right or other right or property covered by this assignment, and the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby requested and authorized to issue any and all United States patents granted on any of said applications to assignee as owner of the entire right, title, and interest in, to, and under the same, and appropriately empowered officials of foreign countries are hereby authorized to issue any letters patent granted on any of said applications to assignee as owner of the entire right, title and interest in, to, and under the same.

The undersigned hereby grants the firm of Pearne & Gordon LLP the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

PAG PT605 Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 020204 FRAME: 0870 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this assignment has been executed below by the undersigned:

(1)	Inventor Name: Toshio Ando
	Signature: Joshio Ando
	Today's Date: November 26, 2007
	Date I Signed Declaration: November 26, 2007
	Witness:
	Witness: [om Umno
	·
(2)	Inventor Name: Takayuki Uchihashi
	Signature: Takayuki Uchihaha
	Today's Date: November 26, 2007
	Date I Signed Declaration: November 26, 2007
	Witness: Witness:
	Witness: Ton Owno
(3)	Inventor Name: Noriyuki Kodera
	Signature: Noviyuti todera
	Today's Date: November 26, 2007
	Date I Signed Declaration: November 26,2007
	Witness:
	7 17
	Witness:(om //wmo
(4)	Inventor Name: <u>Hayato Yamashita</u>
	Signature: Hayato Yamashita
	Today's Date: November 26, 2007

Page 2 of 2

Date I Sign	ned Declaration:	November	16, 2007
Witness:	10 Alin	1	J
Witness:	Toru Ui	mi	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Page 3 of 2

PAGE

4/005

Fax Server

D: JEFFREY J. SOPKO COMPANY: 1801 EAST 9TH STREET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 11/30/2007 500408964

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name Name	Execution Date
Toshio Ando	11/26/2007
Takayuki Uchihashi	11/26/2007
Noriyuki Kodera	11/26/2007
Hayato Yamashita	11/26/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	National University Corporation Kanazawa University	
Street Address:	Nu 7, Kakuma-machi, Kanazawa-shi	
City:	Ishikawa	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	920-1164	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11915940

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(216)579-6073

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

2165791700

Email:

rcrockett@pearne.com

Correspondent Name:

Jeffrey J. Sopko

Address Line 1:

1801 East 9th Street

Address Line 2:

Suite 1200

Address Line 4:

Cleveland, OHIO 44114-3108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	OHNO-43056 OHNO-42994
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey J. Sopko
Total Attachments O	

Total Attachments: 3

UDPIO 12/3/2007 10:19:35 AM PAGE 5/005 Fax Server

): JEFFREY J. SOPKO COMPANY: 1801 EAST 9TH STREET

source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif source=Assignment#page3.tif

PATENT
RECORDED: 12/06/2007 REEL: 020204 FRAME: 0874